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Watts Volts
Élément chauffant 

Heating element

Moteur 

Motor

500 120 ELO89 MOT16

750 120 ELO80 MOT16

1000 120 ELO81 MOT16

1250 120 ELO82 MOT17

1500 120 ELO83 MOT17

500/375 240/208 ELO84 MOT18

750/563 240/208 ELO85 MOT18

1000/750 240/208 ELO86 MOT18

1250/938 240/208 ELO87 MOT19

1500/1125 240/208 ELO88 MOT19

2000/1500 240/208 ELO89 MOT19

500 347 ELE411 MOT18

750 347 ELE412 MOT18

1000 347 ELE345 MOT18

1500 347 ELE346 MOT19

2000 347 ELE347 MOT19
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